
SUWON WORLD CUP 2012
18 - 23 September 2012 -- Suwon (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

COKLU Murat Naci TR 60 39 1.538 4 4 5 1

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 52 39 1.333 2 0 4 2

LEE Seung Jin KR 46 39 1.179 0 -4 7 3

CENET Lütfi TR 85 53 1.603 4 2 8 1

DUONG Anh Vu VN 66 56 1.178 2 1 7 2

OLSSON Nalle SE 48 52 0.923 0 -3 4 3

MORALES Robinson CO 73 43 1.697 4 3 11 1

LEE Choong-Bok KR 50 36 1.388 2 0 8 2

NGO Dinh Nai VN 57 42 1.357 0 -3 5 3

PALAZON Javier ES 60 59 1.016 4 4 7 1

EFLER Andreas AT 49 45 1.088 2 0 6 2

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 42 53 0.792 0 -4 5 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 74 26 2.846 4 3 11 1

NILSSON Michael SE 63 37 1.702 2 0 6 2

Hong Jin Pyo KR 43 36 1.194 0 -3 8 3

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 24 2.500 4 4 11 1

CAPAK Can TR 47 48 0.979 2 -1 6 2

UMEDA Ryuuji JP 43 50 0.860 0 -3 5 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 70 42 1.666 2 1 8 1

LY THE Vinh VN 57 37 1.540 2 0 11 2

KIM Hyung Kon KR 50 40 1.250 2 -1 7 3

UM Sang Pil KR 60 43 1.395 4 4 6 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 49 34 1.441 2 0 5 2

MORI Youichirou JP 23 40 0.575 0 -4 5 3

SIDHOM Sameh EG 72 53 1.358 4 3 8 1

AVEIGA Luis EC 52 49 1.061 2 -1 4 2

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 77 58 1.327 0 -2 7 3

MA Xuan Cuong VN 67 65 1.030 4 3 6 1

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 57 46 1.239 2 0 8 2

SALEM Khaled EG 35 67 0.522 0 -3 3 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 77 53 1.452 4 2 10 1

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 64 33 1.939 2 1 6 2

KIM Heang Jik KR 55 37 1.486 0 -3 8 3

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 71 60 1.183 2 1 7 1

BULUT Savas TR 64 52 1.230 2 0 8 2

HWANG Durk Hee KR 55 42 1.309 2 -1 6 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2012
18 - 23 September 2012 -- Suwon (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
Qual-Final
1st Rank

0 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 24 2.500 4 4 11 1
0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 60 39 1.538 4 4 5 2
0 UM Sang Pil KR 60 43 1.395 4 4 6 3
0 PALAZON Javier ES 60 59 1.016 4 4 7 4
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 74 26 2.846 4 3 11 5
0 MORALES Robinson CO 73 43 1.697 4 3 11 6
0 SIDHOM Sameh EG 72 53 1.358 4 3 8 7
0 MA Xuan Cuong VN 67 65 1.030 4 3 6 8

CENET Lütfi TR 85 53 1.603 4 2 8 9

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 77 53 1.452 4 2 10 10

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 70 42 1.666 2 1 8 11

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 71 60 1.183 2 1 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
Qual-final
2nd Rank

1 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 64 33 1.939 2 1 6 1
2 DUONG Anh Vu VN 66 56 1.178 2 1 7 2
3 NILSSON Michael SE 63 37 1.702 2 0 6 3
4 LY THE Vinh VN 57 37 1.540 2 0 11 4
5 FORTHOMME Roland BE 49 34 1.441 2 0 5 5
6 LEE Choong-Bok KR 50 36 1.388 2 0 8 6
7 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 52 39 1.333 2 0 4 7
8 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 57 46 1.239 2 0 8 8
9 BULUT Savas TR 64 52 1.230 2 0 8 9
10 EFLER Andreas AT 49 45 1.088 2 0 6 10
11 AVEIGA Luis EC 52 49 1.061 2 -1 4 11
12 CAPAK Can TR 47 48 0.979 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
Qual-final
3rd Rank

13 HWANG Durk Hee KR 55 42 1.309 2 -1 6 1
14 KIM Hyung Kon KR 50 40 1.250 2 -1 7 2
15 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 77 58 1.327 0 -2 7 3
16 KIM Heang Jik KR 55 37 1.486 0 -3 8 4
17 NGO Dinh Nai VN 57 42 1.357 0 -3 5 5
18 Hong Jin Pyo KR 43 36 1.194 0 -3 8 6
19 OLSSON Nalle SE 48 52 0.923 0 -3 4 7
20 UMEDA Ryuuji JP 43 50 0.860 0 -3 5 8
21 SALEM Khaled EG 35 67 0.522 0 -3 3 9
22 LEE Seung Jin KR 46 39 1.179 0 -4 7 10
23 KIM Seong-Gwan KR 42 53 0.792 0 -4 5 11
24 MORI Youichirou JP 23 40 0.575 0 -4 5 12
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